
Beauveria bassiana Growth and
Development in Various Liquid

Media
by Ning Setiati

Submission date: 24-Jan-2023 11:29AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1998245525
File name: eria_bassiana_Growth_and_Development_in_Various_Liquid_Media.pdf (303.66K)
Word count: 4345
Character count: 22930



1

1
4

4

7

17



11

12



11





5

5

12



6

7

9

10

14

15

18



2

3

4

5

6

8

10

13

16



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Beauveria bassiana Growth and Development in Various
Liquid Media
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Jenderal Soedirman
Student Paper

informaticsjournals.com
Internet Source

epubs.icar.org.in
Internet Source

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

agronomy.emu.ee
Internet Source

lib.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

erepository.uoeld.ac.ke
Internet Source

hal.archives-ouvertes.fr
Internet Source

uenf.br
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Submitted to Boston University
Student Paper

krishikosh.egranth.ac.in
Internet Source

Thi Kim Loan Le, K. C. Puzari, Pranab Dutta.
"Evaluation of Substrates for Mass Culture of
<i>Phaeoacremonium parasiticum</i>, the
Fungus Responsible for Artificial Oleoresin
Deposition in Agarwood Plant", American
Journal of Plant Sciences, 2017
Publication

cv.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Birmingham
Student Paper

(1-15-15) http://192.248.88.12/academics/94-
academic/faculties/agriculture-plantation-
management/department-of-plantation-
management
Internet Source

jurnal.polinela.ac.id
Internet Source

uhra.herts.ac.uk
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 10 words



FINAL GRADE

/0

Beauveria bassiana Growth and Development in Various
Liquid Media
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


